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Mortality
ICU day
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Sepsis

Septic shock

ICU E1
Sepsis

Septic shock

ICU E2
Sepsis

Septic shock

Not sequenced Mortality
Survival

Death

Pre-ICU
General ward

ICU ward

2039602
2077262
2080342
2080938
2083647
2084393
2089105
2089111
2090689
2092774
2093890
2093983
2094668
2095234
2099083
2099403
2099848
2121635
2128431
2128492
2128547
2139823
2139868
2167789
2168775
2169202
2169226
2171049
2171104
2171129
2171138
2171141
2171870
2171884
2176898
2179388
2179760
2184704
2185982
2186314
2188142
2200102
2200201
2200370
2202267
2202404
2206022
2206124
2206172
2206767
2212785
2214064
2214307
2214334
2214757
2215927
2217108
2220045
C569965
C604867
C656884
C796705
W073269
W220511

Pre-ICU


